
Produse de curatat si de lustruit

I.D.: 90815767

Data
publicarii 13.12.23

Coduri CPV

39800000-0

Pretul
estimativ: 2.491,40 RON - 2.491,40 RON

Descriere: 1 Bureti vase buc 15 5,88 88,20 2 Detergent automat 15 kg buc 5 151,26 756,30 3 Detergent manual 400 g buc 20 3,78 75,60 4 Saci menaj 35 L 15 buc/rola rola 30 2,94 88,20 5 Saci menaj 120 L 10 buc/rola rola 30 4,62 138,60 6 Saci menaj 240 L 10 BUC/ROLA rola 20 9,24 184,80 7 Manusi nitril nepudrate , marimea L , 100 buc/cutie cutie 30 16,81 504,30 8 Matura PVC buc 10 4,20 42,00 9 Clor 1 litru buc 20 2,94 58,80 10 Coadă lemn buc 10 2,94 29,40 11 Rezerva mop buc 10 5,46 54,60 12 Solutie parchet /gresie 2 L buc 20 23,53 470,60
